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MBE Scaled Score Frequency Cumulative Frequency MBE Scaled Score Frequency Cumulative Frequency
 95.8  1  1  139.0  7  170 

 101.0  1  2  139.7  7  177 

 103.5  2  4  140.4  3  180 

 105.1  1  5  141.2  2  182 

 106.7  3  8  141.9  8  190 

 108.3  2  10  142.6  5  195 

 109.1  2  12  143.4  3  198 

 109.9  2  14  144.1  4  202 

 110.6  3  17  144.9  6  208 

 111.4  3  20  145.6  5  213 

 112.2  1  21  146.3  9  222 

 113.0  3  24  147.1  1  223 

 113.7  4  28  147.8  6  229 

 114.5  1  29  148.6  6  235 

 115.3  3  32  149.3  9  244 

 116.0  1  33  150.1  5  249 

 116.8  2  35  150.9  6  255 

 117.5  3  38  151.6  10  265 

 118.3  5  43  152.4  7  272 

 119.0  6  49  153.2  6  278 

 119.8  5  54  153.9  5  283 

 120.5  3  57  154.7  4  287 

 121.3  3  60  155.5  5  292 

 122.0  3  63  156.3  3  295 

 122.8  6  69  157.1  8  303 

 123.5  4  73  157.9  9  312 

 124.3  2  75  158.7  2  314 

 125.0  4  79  159.5  8  322 

 125.7  5  84  160.3  5  327 

 126.5  3  87  161.1  4  331 

 127.2  2  89  161.9  7  338 

 128.0  4  93  162.7  1  339 

 128.7  5  98  163.6  5  344 

 129.4  2  100  164.4  5  349 

 130.2  2  102  165.2  3  352 

 130.9  5  107  166.1  2  354 

 131.6  4  111  166.9  2  356 

 132.4  7  118  167.8  2  358 

 133.1  4  122  168.7  5  363 

 133.8  1  123  169.6  3  366 

 134.6  6  129  170.4  2  368 

 135.3  7  136  172.2  1  369 

 136.0  5  141  173.1  1  370 

 136.8  4  145  174.1  1  371 

 137.5  13  158  177.8  1  372 

 138.2  5  163  181.7  2  374 


